Revelry Event Designers
3604 Medford St.

Los Angeles, CA 90063
(323) 263-1657

04/29/2023 09:00 AM | install PO:

04/30/2023 01:00 AM | strike

Description

COCKTAILS

DINING

Bars - Boston - Complete Oval 16' - Metal

Barback - Boston - Round W/ Plexiglass Tier Shelves

Sofas - Ibiza - Half Moon

Ottomans - Standard Pod

Coffee Tables - Brussels - Gold Leaf

Coffee Tables - Carmel - White Round

White Wall - 10'x10'

with moulding

Stage Backdrop Drape - 24'Wx20'H

for behind the stage; layer of off white sheer with backing & off white

sheer layer on top

Stage Backrop Valance - 24'Lx16"H

off white dupioni

Dining Table - Beirut - Serpentine Top 8'
gold base

Dining Chairs - Aspen - White Wood W/ White Linen
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Shipping Address:
Rosewood Miramar

Qtty

12

80

IN-0005873

Wedding Day Girl

Invoice Date:
Due Date: Upon Receipt

Salesperson: Leigh Carter

Price Total

$3,000.00 T $3,000.00

$280.00 T $280.00
$300.00 T $600.00
$30.00 T $180.00
$225.00 T $450.00
$275.00 T $550.00
$1,200.00 T $1,200.00
Total COCKTAILS $6,260.00
$1,750.00 T $1,750.00
$100.00 T $100.00
$675.00 T $8,100.00
$25.00 T $2,000.00
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Description

Dining Chairs - Monaco - All White

Booths - Monaco - Round White Suede Thick 2pc Set
Booths - Monaco - Round White Thin Suede 2pc Set

Dance Floor - 24'x24'

white high gloss with white lace pattern decal

LOUNGE

Bars - Boston - Straight Folding 8'
white

T Barback - Tokyo - Straight Basic 6'- Metal

|
ﬂ white

Sofas - Madrid - Round - Off White Boucle

Club & Lounge Chairs - Rome - Off White Boucle
Channeled

Coffee Tables - Madrid - 3pc Set

Stage Fronts - Boston - With No Mirror - 6'’x28"h

Stage Fronts - Boston - With No Mirror - 8'x28"h

GROOMS LOUNGE

Sofas - London - Sectional - 3pc
only need the left arm & right arm

Club & Lounge Chairs - London - Pony Chair Brown

Garden Fire Pit - Whitewash 01
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Qtty

124

6

Price

$25.00

$500.00

$500.00

$3,000.00

Total DINING

$800.00

$250.00

$300.00

$250.00

$200.00

$250.00

$300.00

T

T

T

T

T

T

Total LOUNGE

$600.00

$§175.00

$420.00

T

T

T

Total

$3,100.00

$3,000.00

$1,000.00

$3,000.00

$22,050.00

$2,400.00

$750.00

$600.00

$1,000.00

$400.00

$1,000.00
$600.00

$6,750.00

$600.00

$350.00

$420.00
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Description

|.»)~‘k...\J Accent Table - Oslo - Rectangle

Bars - Lyon- Wood 6'8"

Pillows - Linen - Brown Plaid With Khaki Piping

?‘ Stand Up Tables - Florence - Natural Wood Round 42"

Services
installers for install
installers for strike/drive back
(6) hotel rooms (1) night
trucking
per diem for 2 days
pre-production/packing/supplies
supervisor onsite

flameproofing & certs

Please make checks payable to Revelry, Inc.

Note: Prior to deliveries and pick-ups all invoices must be pay in full
Please ready the contract and sign it

Notes
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Qtty Price

2 $100.00 T
1 $450.00 T
4 $17.00 T
3 $125.00 T

Total GROOMS LOUNGE

10 $550.00

10 $600.00

1 $1,600.00

5 $650.00 T
11 $148.00

1 $800.00

1 $1,500.00

1 $300.00

Total Products:

Total Labor/Services/Misc:
Taxes :

Discounts:

Total:

Payments:

Balance:

Total

$200.00

$450.00

$68.00

$375.00

$2,463.00

$5,500.00
$6,000.00
$1,600.00
$3,250.00
$1,628.00

$800.00
$1,500.00

$300.00

$37,523.00
$20,578.00
$3,873.44
($0.00)
$61,974.44
($0.00)
$61,974.44
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